Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FN 2020-3-.. 3 (3.45) 0.66 (0.38) 2.5 0.15 4.7 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020-6-.. 6 (6.9) 0.66 (0.38) 1 0.15 4.7 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020-10-.. 10 (11.5) 0.66 (0.38) 0.8 0.15 4.7 1000 -06 -07 85
FN 2020-12-.. 12 (13.8) 0.66 (0.38) 0.7 0.15 4.7 1000 -06 -07 85
FN 2020-16-.. 16 (18.4) 0.66 (0.38) 0.65 0.15 4.7 1000 -06 -07 140
FN 2020-20-.. 20 (23) 0.66 (0.38) 0.6 0.15 4.7 1000 -06 -08 210
FN 2020-30-08 30 (34.5) 0.79 (0.45) 0.67 0.47 10 470 -08 470
FN 2020-60-24 60 (69) 0.79 (0.45) 1 1.5 10 220 -24 1100
FN 2020A-1-.. 1 (1.15) 0.07 (0.04) 12 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020A-3-.. 3 (3.45) 0.07 (0.04) 2.5 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020A-6-.. 6 (6.9) 0.07 (0.04) 1 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020A-10-.. 10 (11.5) 0.07 (0.04) 0.8 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -07 85
FN 2020A-12-.. 12 (13.8) 0.07 (0.04) 0.7 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -07 85
FN 2020A-16-.. 16 (18.4) 0.07 (0.04) 0.65 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -07 140
FN 2020A-20-.. 20 (23) 0.07 (0.04) 0.6 0.15 0.47 1000 -06 -08 210
FN 2020A-30-08 30 (34.5) 0.07 (0.04) 0.67 0.47 0.47 470 -08 470
FN 2020A-60-24 60 (69) 0.07 (0.04) 1 1.5 0.47 220 -24 1100
FN 2020B-1-.. 1 (1.15) 0.00 12 0.15 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020B-3-.. 3 (3.45) 0.00 2.5 0.15 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020B-6-.. 6 (6.9) 0.00 1 0.15 1000 -06 -07 80
FN 2020B-10-.. 10 (11.5) 0.00 0.8 0.15 1000 -06 -07 85
FN 2020B-12-.. 12 (13.8) 0.00 0.7 0.15 1000 -06 -07 85
FN 2020B-16-.. 16 (18.4) 0.00 0.65 0.15 1000 -06 -07 140
FN 2020B-20-.. 20 (23) 0.00 0.6 0.15 1000 -06 -08 210
FN 2020B-30-08 30 (34.5) 0.00 0.67 0.47 470 -08 470
FN 2020B-60-24 60 (69) 0.00 1 1.5 220 -24 1100
** To compile a complete part number, please replace the -.. with the required I/O connection style (e.g. FN 2020-30-08, FN 2020B-10-06).
** Maximum leakage under usual AC operating conditions (acc. IEC 60939-3). Note: if the neutral line is interrupted, worst case leakage could reach twice this level.
Leakage current for DC application is 0 mA;
Typical filter attenuation
Per CISPR 17; A=50 Ω/50 Ω sym; B=50 Ω/50 Ω asym; C=0.1 Ω/100 Ω sym; D=100 Ω/0.1 Ω sym